8th Annual Harry Harwick Course on Healthcare Administration

November 18, 2023

*This course will have live presentations in Rochester, Minnesota as well as a livestream option.*

Mountain
Time
8:00-8:05am
8:05-8:15am

8:15-9:45am

9:45-9:50am
9:50-10:20am

10:20-10:40am

10:40am-11:00am

11:00-11:15am
11:15-11:45am
11:45-12:25pm
12:25-12:45pm
12:45—1:15pm
1:15-1:35pm
1:35-1:50pm
1:50-2:10pm
2:10-2:25pm

2:25-2:55pm

Central Time

9:00-9:05am
9:05-9:15am

9:15-10:45am

10:45-10:50am
10:50-11:20am
11:20-11:40am

11:40-12:00pm

12:00-12:15pm

12:15-12:45pm

12:45-1:25pm

1:25-1:45pm

1:45-2:15pm

2:15-2:35

2:35-2:50pm

2:50-3:10pm

3:10-3:25pm

3:25-3:55pm

Eastern time

10:00-10:05am
10:05-10:15am

10:15-11:45am

11:45-11:50am
11:50-12:20pm
12:20:12:40pm
12:40-1:00pm

1:00-1:15pm

1:15-1:45pm

1:45-2:25pm

2:25-2:45pm

2:45-3:15pm

3:15-3:35pm

3:35-3:50pm

3:50-4:10pm

4:10-4:25pm

4:25-4:55pm

Presentation and Faculty

Log-in, Brief Audience poll
Welcome
Award Presentation — ACHE MN
Student Leadership Scholarship
David Walz
Trevor Coons, M.H.A.
Healthcare Leadership in the 4th
Industrial Revolution
(MN Face-to-Face Panel)
Bridget Avikainen, M.B.A.
Gus Garfield, M.B.A.

Steve Peters, M.D.
Fabricio Amorim, M.B.A.
Morning Break
Leading Healthcare Teams Through
Practice Transformation
AJ N. Dunn, FACHE
Policy Update
Sayeh Nikpay, Ph.D.

Private Payor Innovations to Promote
Inclusivity and Health Equity
Jean Abraham, Ph.D.
Discharge Lounge
Kathy M. Matson, DHA, M.S.N., R.N.,
N.E.-B.C.

Midday Break
Perseverance: Lessons from Failure
Roshanak Didehban, FACHE
What To Do When Things Go Wrong
AnJuanna Robinson, J.D.
Shared Governance in Action
Ron Werft, MHA, FACHE
Machine Learning and Artificial
Intelligence
Alex Ryu, M.D.
Afternoon Break
Transitional Care
Lindsey Lehman, M.P.H., M.H.A.
The INERTIA & Physics of Leadership
Jamie Newman, M.D., M.H.A.
ACHE — Meet Your Regent
Janie J. Oakley, M.S., Wes Marsh, MBA,
FACHE, & David Walz



2:55-3:00pm 3:55-4:00pm 4:55-5:00pm Closing Remarks
Jamie Newman, M.D., M.H.A.
Total hours content/CME credit: 6.0 hours



