8th Annual Harry Harwick Course on Healthcare Administration November 18, 2023

This course will have live presentations in Rochester, Minnesota as well as a livestream option.

Mountain Time	Central Time	Eastern time	Presentation and Faculty
8:00-8:05am	9:00-9:05am	10:00-10:05am	Log-in, Brief Audience poll
8:05-8:15am	9:05-9:15am	10:05-10:15am	Welcome
			Award Presentation – ACHE MN
			Student Leadership Scholarship
			David Walz
			Trevor Coons, M.H.A.
8:15-9:45am	9:15-10:45am	10:15-11:45am	Healthcare Leadership in the 4th
			Industrial Revolution
			(MN Face-to-Face Panel)
			Bridget Avikainen, M.B.A.
			Gus Garfield, M.B.A.
			Steve Peters, M.D.
			Fabricio Amorim, M.B.A.
9:45-9:50am	10:45-10:50am	11:45-11:50am	Morning Break
9:50-10:20am	10:50-11:20am	11:50-12:20pm	Leading Healthcare Teams Through
			Practice Transformation
			AJ N. Dunn, FACHE
10:20-10:40am	11:20-11:40am	12:20:12:40pm	Policy Update
			Sayeh Nikpay, Ph.D.
10:40am-11:00am	11:40-12:00pm	12:40-1:00pm	Private Payor Innovations to Promote
			Inclusivity and Health Equity
			Jean Abraham, Ph.D.
11:00-11:15am	12:00-12:15pm	1:00-1:15pm	Discharge Lounge
			Kathy M. Matson, DHA, M.S.N., R.N.,
			N.EB.C.
11:15-11:45am	12:15-12:45pm	1:15-1:45pm	Midday Break
11:45-12:25pm	12:45-1:25pm	1:45-2:25pm	Perseverance: Lessons from Failure
			Roshanak Didehban, FACHE
12:25-12:45pm	1:25-1:45pm	2:25-2:45pm	What To Do When Things Go Wrong
			AnJuanna Robinson, J.D.
12:45—1:15pm	1:45-2:15pm	2:45-3:15pm	Shared Governance in Action
			Ron Werft, MHA, FACHE
1:15-1:35pm	2:15-2:35	3:15-3:35pm	Machine Learning and Artificial
			Intelligence
			Alex Ryu, M.D.
1:35-1:50pm	2:35-2:50pm	3:35-3:50pm	Afternoon Break
1:50-2:10pm	2:50-3:10pm	3:50-4:10pm	Transitional Care
	0.40.00		Lindsey Lehman, M.P.H., M.H.A.
2:10-2:25pm	3:10-3:25pm	4:10-4:25pm	The INERTIA & Physics of Leadership
			Jamie Newman, M.D., M.H.A.
2:25-2:55pm	3:25-3:55pm	4:25-4:55pm	ACHE – Meet Your Regent
			Janie J. Oakley, M.S., Wes Marsh, MBA,
			FACHE, & David Walz

2:55-3:00pm	3:55-4:00pm	4:55-5:00pm	Closing Remarks Jamie Newman, M.D., M.H.A.		
Total hours content/CME credit: 6.0 hours					